
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

横川　裕之
75,75

1

27

男子３５歳シングルス 決勝

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

ＶＩＶＩＤ

関根　和明

横川　裕之



1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

関根　和明

片岡　和秀 82

wo

関根　和明
84

立川　大介

立川　大介
97

関根　和明
84

長谷川　裕

長谷川　裕 85

83

長谷川　裕
WO

李　記瑋
wo

関根　和明
84

村上　雅孝

藤田　真也 84

84

村上　雅孝
82

砂澤　栄家
86 砂澤　栄家

83

村上　雅孝
WO

放生　知晃

木村　利治 84

wo

保戸田　寛章
82

佐々木　克明
85 保戸田　寛章

83

16

15

8

ラメールＭ

ラメールＭ

ＩＣＰＴ

9

10

13

14

1

2

男子３５歳シングルス

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ関根　和明

片岡　和秀 アルドール

11

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

12 ラスカル

古川　英志

5

6

7

大野　義行

ＢＹＥ

櫻井　謙太郎 美浜ＴＧ

サンモニ

ルネサンス鷹之台

3

4 立川　大介

北村　崇

長谷川　裕 真砂Ｔ.Ｃ

松田　寛之

李　記瑋

前田　豊

ＶＩＶＩＤ

シュガーＴ・Ｃ

ＯＦＣ

幕張ベイタウン

エア・チョット

Ｅ・Ｔ

保戸田　寛章

放生　知晃

木村　利治

田上　賢志

佐々木　克明

砂澤　栄家 ＭＭＴＣ

イースタン

村上　雅孝

藤田　真也

竹内　健

ＣＢＫ

洲巻　健太 千葉興銀

角田　政弘 ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

ＢＭＴＣ春木　健一郎
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

横川　裕之

横川　裕之 wo

86

横川　裕之
83

武田　真一
86 武田　真一

wo

横川　裕之
82

松村　宗一

松村　宗一 83

82

奥村　宣之
81

江藤　雄作
wo 奥村　宣之

84

横川　裕之
82

石川　貴文

西尾　健成 83

84

海老原　健
84

海老原　健
86 海老原　健

83

勝又　基成
80

中川西　洋平

中川西　洋平 86

83

勝又　基成
82

勝又　基成
wo

ラメールＭ

ルネサンス鷹之台

真砂Ｔ.Ｃ栗原　佑介

勝又　基成 ＢＭＴＣ

はなみずき

海老原　健

西団地

竹内　芳弘 チーム・カメ

Ken'sインドア向井　太郎

西尾　健成 生浜

奥埜　周平

宮崎　高之 ＣＴＣ

秋山　信也

27

28

ＩＣＰＴ

ＶＩＶＩＤ

アルドール

川瀬　俊寿

横川　裕之

武田　真一

29

30

31

ラメールＭ

ＭＭＴＣ

芝田　勝

長谷川　浩一

緒方　龍也 チーム・カメ

25

26

男子３５歳シングルス

横田　友紀 ＢＭＴＣ

36

37

39

32

33

34

35

48

石川　貴文

45

46

47

38

40

41

42

43

奥村　宣之

江藤　雄作 ＣＴＣ

瑞穂

ラメールＭ

44

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

中川西　洋平 ＭＭＴＣ

種市　泰人

松村　宗一 検見川

三谷　貴政 ルネサンス鷹之台

佐藤　威一郎


